
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - 450 GROUP A PRACTICE #1 (5 MINUTES FREE)

LUCAS OIL AMA PRO MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP

STEEL CITY RACEWAY - DELMONT, PA

ROUND 12 OF 12 - SEP 5, 2009

450 Motocross

STEEL CITY

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

42 J. Moss  41:02.4711

1 C. Reed  41:02.8062

47 J. Albertson  51:03.0263

52 R. Kiniry  51:03.2714

48 T. Hahn  41:03.5725

26 M. Byrne  41:03.6306

578 C. Craig  51:03.7667

9 I. Tedesco  31:03.8138

29 A. Short  41:04.0419

911 T. Bowers  31:04.32210

17 R. Reynard  41:04.39811

425 J. Browne  41:04.40312

37 A. Balbi  51:04.43013

21 C. Cooper  31:04.58714

114 J. Brayton  41:04.64615

801 J. Alessi  31:04.65416

99 J. Lewis  51:04.66317

351 S. Sewell  51:04.69718

908 L. Smith  51:04.70319

86 T. Sewell  41:04.73420

407 A. Chatfield  41:05.11121

18 D. Millsaps  31:05.26422

475 K. Regal  41:05.26623

71 J. Sipes  41:05.28824

15 T. Ferry  31:05.53825

130 K. Keylon  51:05.63626

95 B. LaMay  41:05.68727

361 C. Facciotti  41:05.79728

57 J. Marsack  31:05.96429

34 M. Goerke  21:05.99030

45 J. Thomas  51:06.02331

65 S. Skinner  51:06.11632

27 N. Wey  51:06.15133

774 R. Marshall  51:06.57834

606 R. Stewart  41:06.62435

80 T. Bright  41:06.90636

631 W. Peick  31:07.43437

94 J. Morrison  31:07.58838

605 J. Casillas  41:08.13139

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

1 C. Reed  434.7751

29 A. Short  434.9862

47 J. Albertson  335.0383

42 J. Moss  235.3424

15 T. Ferry  335.5305

26 M. Byrne  435.5366

475 K. Regal  435.5997

17 R. Reynard  435.6128

48 T. Hahn  235.6359

37 A. Balbi  535.73510

114 J. Brayton  435.75911

86 T. Sewell  435.76212

578 C. Craig  335.83113

27 N. Wey  535.93814

407 A. Chatfield  435.98415

351 S. Sewell  336.02116

71 J. Sipes  436.03217

361 C. Facciotti  436.05618

801 J. Alessi  336.05719

18 D. Millsaps  436.08220

911 T. Bowers  336.11121

34 M. Goerke  236.16222

52 R. Kiniry  336.26023

9 I. Tedesco  336.33624

130 K. Keylon  436.35825

65 S. Skinner  536.41826

908 L. Smith  436.63927

45 J. Thomas  536.81028

21 C. Cooper  336.86229

425 J. Browne  436.94530

99 J. Lewis  536.99831

95 B. LaMay  437.03332

80 T. Bright  337.05833

57 J. Marsack  437.09034

605 J. Casillas  437.34735

94 J. Morrison  237.42536

606 R. Stewart  437.58137

774 R. Marshall  237.79838

631 W. Peick  438.26139

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

1 C. Reed  450.2911

42 J. Moss  250.7032

425 J. Browne  450.9643

114 J. Brayton  451.1344

26 M. Byrne  451.2315

29 A. Short  451.3696

9 I. Tedesco  351.3857

911 T. Bowers  351.5598

47 J. Albertson  351.8529

578 C. Craig  551.92710

17 R. Reynard  451.95111

95 B. LaMay  451.96812

52 R. Kiniry  352.07613

15 T. Ferry  252.15914

86 T. Sewell  452.19815

475 K. Regal  452.22116

130 K. Keylon  352.37517

71 J. Sipes  452.41318

48 T. Hahn  252.42319

407 A. Chatfield  352.51720

34 M. Goerke  252.53121

27 N. Wey  552.56122

99 J. Lewis  552.56523

65 S. Skinner  552.70124

361 C. Facciotti  252.74925

351 S. Sewell  552.76926

37 A. Balbi  552.77527

45 J. Thomas  552.78828

801 J. Alessi  352.82629

606 R. Stewart  453.20630

908 L. Smith  553.23231

21 C. Cooper  353.68432

18 D. Millsaps  353.82633

80 T. Bright  454.00034

605 J. Casillas  454.11235

631 W. Peick  354.14136

57 J. Marsack  454.58037

774 R. Marshall  554.89638

94 J. Morrison  256.08839
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